Wallbarn - Technical Datasheet
Phone : 0208 916 2222   Email : sales@wallbarn.com   Website : www.wallbarn.com
Wallbarn Ltd
Unit 16 Capital Business Centre
22 Carlton Road, South Croydon. CR2 0BS
IMS.T.1053.v2
Coupling Round - Right Angle Spigot
Product Description
The bends serve to connect and seal the outer side of the rounded spigot through
wall / corner fittings with rainwater drainpipes.
Compatibility
Operating Temperatures
-20°C; +70°C
Compatible with matching diameters of Through Wall Outlets in 50mm, 75mm,
90mm, 110mm & 125mm & Drain pipes.
Range
50mm, 75mm, 90mm, 110mm & 125mm
Performance
Resistant to deterioration by the sun, ozone and other agents and normal
atmospheric conditions.
Material
PP
Recycled Product
No
Recyclable
Yes
Optional Accessories
Jubilee Clips
Product Code Description A
RO-BEND-RD-210-350-050-050-Z Coupling - Right Angle - Round Spigot 50mm x 50mm 50
RO-BEND-RD-210-350-075-075-Z Coupling - Right Angle - Round Spigot 75mm x 75mm 75
RO-BEND-RD-210-350-090-090-Z Coupling - Right Angle - Round Spigot 90mm x 90mm 90
RO-BEND-RD-210-350-110-110-Z Coupling - Right Angle - Round Spigot 110mm x 110mm 110
RO-BEND-RD-210-350-125-125-Z Coupling - Right Angle - Round Spigot 125mm x 125mm 125
Phone : 0208 916 2222   Email : sales@wallbarn.com   Website : www.wallbarn.com
Wallbarn Ltd
Unit 16 Capital Business Centre
22 Carlton Road, South Croydon. CR2 0BS
Wallbarn - Technical Datasheet
IMS.T.1053.v2